DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

WESTACRE SECURITY LTD

WESTAD LTD

WESTAIR (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

WEST & PARTNERS LIMITED

WEST AND REID LTD

WEST BAR SQUARE LIMITED

WEST BEACH HOMES LIMITED

WESTBELL ESTATES LTD

WESTBERRY FINANCIAL LIMITED

WEST BEST JERK CENTRE LTD

WEST BEST JERK CENTRE LTD

WESTBOROUGH PROJECTS LTD

WESTBOURNE ACADEMY TRUST

WESTBOURNE ACADEMY TRUST

WESTBOURNE BUSINESS ASSOCIATION
C.I.C.

WESTBOURNE BUSINESS ASSOCIATION
C.I.C.

WESTBOURNE BUSINESS ASSOCIATION
C.I.C.

WESTBOURNE CONSULTANCY PARTNERS
LIMITED

THE WESTBOURNE HOUSE (CHELTENHAM)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

WESTBOURNE ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WESTBOURNE 7 LIMITED

WEST BOURNE SPICE (LEEDS) LTD

WESTBOURNE STEEL & PIPE
FABRICATIONS LIMITED

WESTBOURNE UNIVERSAL LTD

WEST BRADFORD GOLF CLUB LIMITED (THE)

WESTBRIDGE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

WESTBRIDGE ELECTRICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

WEST BRIDGFORD LANDSCAPING LTD

WEST BROMWICH SPECSAVERS LIMITED

WESTBROOK AND BELL LIMITED

WESTBROOK AND BELL LIMITED

WESTBROOK COURT (WINNERSH)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

WESTBROOKE ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(LINCOLN) LIMITED

WESTBROOK FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

WESTBROOK GAS SERVICES LTD

WEST BROTHERS LTD

THE WEST BUCKLAND SCHOOL FOUNDATION

THE WEST BUCKLAND SCHOOL FOUNDATION

THE WEST BUCKLAND SCHOOL FOUNDATION

WEST BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED

WEST BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED

WEST BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED

WEST BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED

WESTBURY CARE LIMITED

WESTBURY COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(PLYMOUTH) LIMITED

(CONT'D)

11639628
09370167
01924867
03905599
09960888
12489392
03246373
05991993
08541390
13127787
13127787
04632584
07626526
07626526
09761636

09761636

09761636

08356543

03839086

02046397

12389864
12299355
04436146

10598241
00101870
02275239
06439177

09997021
02018907
09523812
09523812
05236054

09467170

06041730
07882939
09424093
04475523
04475523
04475523
04339991
04339991
04339991
04339991
03185917
02088426

O O o g
QNS

ST Ao o
e SN RN

06/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/01/2021
12/01/2021
07/01/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021
08/01/2021
12/01/2021
12/01/2021
12/01/2021
12/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

12/01/2021

08/01/2021

11/01/2021

08/01/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021

06/01/2021
06/01/2021
08/01/2021
06/01/2021

06/01/2021
07/01/2021
12/01/2021
12/01/2021
07/01/2021

06/01/2021

08/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
12/01/2021
12/01/2021
12/01/2021
12/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021

WEST ACRE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WESTBURY EDUCATION & CONSULTING
CO., LTD

WESTBURY GARAGE (SALOP) LIMITED

WESTBURY HOUSE LIMITED

WESTBURY HOUSE CARE LIMITED

WESTBURY HOUSE CARE LIMITED

WESTBURY IT LIMITED

WESTBURY IT LIMITED

WESTBURY LEIGH COMMUNITY PROJECT LTD

WESTBURY LEIGH COMMUNITY PROJECT LTD

WESTBURY-ON-TRYM CHURCH OF ENGLAND
ACADEMY

WESTBURY PUBLISHING LTD

WESTBURY PUBLISHING LTD

WESTBURY ROAD NEW MALDEN SURREY
LIMITED

WESTBURY ROAD NEW MALDEN SURREY
LIMITED

WESTBURY RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB LIMITED

WESTBURY SERVICES LIMITED

WESTBURY TYRE & MOT CENTRE LIMITED

WESTCARDINAL LTD

WESTCLIFF CLEANERS LTD

WESTCLIFFE PARTNERSHIPS LTD

WESTCLIFFE PARTNERSHIPS LTD

WESTCLIFF LODGE LIMITED

WESTCLIFF TYRES LIMITED

WESTCLOSE LIMITED

WEST COAST CAPITAL INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

WEST COAST CONTRACTS LTD

WEST COAST DEFENDER LIMITED

WEST COAST DEVELOPMENTS

(SANDBANKS) LIMITED

WEST COAST FS LTD

WESTCOAST HUMAN RESOURCES LIMITED

WEST COAST INDOOR KARTING LIMITED

WEST COAST INNS LTD

WESTCOAST (KENT) CIC

WEST COAST MINING VENTURES LIMITED

WEST COAST MOTOR SERVICES LIMITED

WEST COAST MOTOR SERVICES LIMITED

WEST COAST PLANT LIMITED

WEST COLLECTIVE COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

WESTCOM (SW) LIMITED/CROFT
COMMUNICATIONS (BRISTOL) LIMITED

WEST CORNWALL WOMEN'S AID

WESTCOTE FOLD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WESTCOTE PLACE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WESTCOTES FLOORING (LONDON) LIMITED

WESTCOTES TWO LIMITED

WESTCOTT GROUND MAINTENANCE LIMITED

WESTCOTT INVESTMENTS LIMITED

05151079
09934673

00756634
03164903
13123162
13123162
12461454
12461454
03692420
03692420
07669263

11958465
11958465
10448006

10448006

07410961
06212628
06438771
12306250
11164255
13124422
13124422
01334257
08811482
02827029
02762478

11104884
08834747
07059853

10753339
09040837
04627086
12089516
08754924
12351798
08835336
08835336
02029369
10065050

03881248

04694786
11139292

03883898
11754309
12390413
09890341
08182786

(C2)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(C2)

12/01/2021
06/01/2021

11/01/2021
07/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021
08/01/2021
07/01/2021
06/01/2021

08/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021

08/01/2021

06/01/2021
07/01/2021
06/01/2021
12/01/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021
07/01/2021

06/01/2021
07/01/2021
11/01/2021

12/01/2021
12/01/2021
06/01/2021
11/01/2021
07/01/2021
10/01/2021
06/01/2021
07/01/2021
06/01/2021
12/01/2021

06/01/2021

12/01/2021
12/01/2021

07/01/2021
07/01/2021
08/01/2021
06/01/2021
07/01/2021



