DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
WESTACRE SECURITY LTD	11639628	(D1)	06/01/2021	WEST ACRE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	05151079	(C3) 12/01/2	021
WESTAD LTD	09370167			WESTBURY EDUCATION & CONSULTING	09934673	(D1) 06/01/2	
WESTAIR (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	01924867	(D4)	07/01/2021	CO., LTD			
WEST & PARTNERS LIMITED	03905599	(D4)	12/01/2021	WESTBURY GARAGE (SALOP) LIMITED	00756634	(D4) 11/01/2	021
WEST AND REID LTD	09960888	(D1)	07/01/2021	WESTBURY HOUSE LIMITED	03164903	(C3) 07/01/2	021
WEST BAR SQUARE LIMITED	12489392	(C2)	11/01/2021	WESTBURY HOUSE CARE LIMITED	13123162	(C1) 08/01/2	021
WEST BEACH HOMES LIMITED	03246373	(D4)	11/01/2021	WESTBURY HOUSE CARE LIMITED	13123162	(B1) 08/01/2	021
WESTBELL ESTATES LTD	05991993	(D4)	08/01/2021	WESTBURY IT LIMITED	12461454	(B4) 11/01/2	021
WESTBERRY FINANCIAL LIMITED	08541390	(D4)	12/01/2021	WESTBURY IT LIMITED	12461454	(B4) 11/01/2	021
WEST BEST JERK CENTRE LTD	13127787	(C1)	12/01/2021	WESTBURY LEIGH COMMUNITY PROJECT LTD	03692420	(D1) 08/01/2	021
WEST BEST JERK CENTRE LTD	13127787	(B1)	12/01/2021	WESTBURY LEIGH COMMUNITY PROJECT LTD	03692420	(D4) 07/01/2	021
WESTBOROUGH PROJECTS LTD	04632584		12/01/2021		07669263	(D1) 06/01/2	021
WESTBOURNE ACADEMY TRUST	07626526	. ,	06/01/2021	ACADEMY			
WESTBOURNE ACADEMY TRUST	07626526			WESTBURY PUBLISHING LTD	11958465	(C3) 08/01/2	
WESTBOURNE BUSINESS ASSOCIATION	09761636	(C2)	07/01/2021	WESTBURY PUBLISHING LTD	11958465	(C3) 08/01/2	
C.I.C.				WESTBURY ROAD NEW MALDEN SURREY	10448006	(D4) 08/01/2	021
WESTBOURNE BUSINESS ASSOCIATION	09761636	(C2)	07/01/2021	LIMITED			
C.I.C.				WESTBURY ROAD NEW MALDEN SURREY	10448006	(C2) 08/01/2	021
WESTBOURNE BUSINESS ASSOCIATION	09761636	(C2)	07/01/2021	LIMITED			
C.I.C.	00056540	<i>i</i> =	10/01/0001	WESTBURY RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB LIMITED		(D1) 06/01/2	
WESTBOURNE CONSULTANCY PARTNERS	08356543	(D4)	12/01/2021	WESTBURY SERVICES LIMITED	06212628	(D1) 07/01/2	
LIMITED	02020006	(51)	00/01/0001	WESTBURY TYRE & MOT CENTRE LIMITED	06438771	(D4) 06/01/2	
THE WESTBOURNE HOUSE (CHELTENHAM)	03839086	(EI)	08/01/2021	WESTCARDINAL LTD	12306250	(D4) 12/01/2	
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	00046307	(D4)	11/01/0001	WESTCLIFF CLEANERS LTD	11164255	(D4) 11/01/2	
WESTBOURNE ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02046397	(D4)	11/01/2021	WESTCLIFFE PARTNERSHIPS LTD	13124422 13124422	(B1) 11/01/2 (C1) 11/01/2	
LIMITED WESTBOURNE 7 LIMITED	12389864	(D4)	09/01/2021	WESTCLIFFE PARTNERSHIPS LTD WESTCLIFF LODGE LIMITED	01334257	(D4) 11/01/2	
WEST BOURNE SPICE (LEEDS) LTD	12299355	. ,	11/01/2021	WESTCLIFF TYRES LIMITED	01334237	(D4) 11/01/2 (D4) 11/01/2	
WESTBOURNE STEEL & PIPE	04436146	, ,		WESTCLOSE LIMITED	02827029	(D1) 11/01/2	
FABRICATIONS LIMITED	01130110	(DI)	11/01/2021	WEST COAST CAPITAL INVESTMENTS	02762478	(C2) 07/01/2	
WESTBOURNE UNIVERSAL LTD	10598241	(D4)	06/01/2021	LIMITED	02/024/0	(CZ) 07/01/2	021
WEST BRADFORD GOLF CLUB LIMITED (THE)		. ,		WEST COAST CONTRACTS LTD	11104884	(D4) 06/01/2	021
WESTBRIDGE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	02275239	. ,	08/01/2021	WEST COAST DEFENDER LIMITED	08834747	(D4) 07/01/2	
WESTBRIDGE ELECTRICAL SERVICES	06439177	. ,		WEST COAST DEVELOPMENTS	07059853	(D4) 11/01/2	
LIMITED		(,	,,	(SANDBANKS) LIMITED		(,,, -	
WEST BRIDGFORD LANDSCAPING LTD	09997021	(D4)	06/01/2021	WEST COAST FS LTD	10753339	(C3) 12/01/2	021
WEST BROMWICH SPECSAVERS LIMITED	02018907	, ,		WESTCOAST HUMAN RESOURCES LIMITED	09040837	(D1) 12/01/2	
WESTBROOK AND BELL LIMITED	09523812		12/01/2021		04627086	(D4) 06/01/2	021
WESTBROOK AND BELL LIMITED	09523812	(D1)	12/01/2021	WEST COAST INNS LTD	12089516	(D1) 11/01/2	021
WESTBROOK COURT (WINNERSH)	05236054	(D1)	07/01/2021	WESTCOAST (KENT) CIC	08754924	(D4) 07/01/2	021
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED				WEST COAST MINING VENTURES LIMITED	12351798	(D1) 10/01/2	021
WESTBROOKE ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY	09467170	(E1)	06/01/2021	WEST COAST MOTOR SERVICES LIMITED	08835336	(D1) 06/01/2	021
(LINCOLN) LIMITED				WEST COAST MOTOR SERVICES LIMITED	08835336	(D4) 07/01/2	021
WESTBROOK FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD	06041730	(D4)	08/01/2021	WEST COAST PLANT LIMITED	02029369	(C3) 06/01/2	021
WESTBROOK GAS SERVICES LTD	07882939	(D4)	06/01/2021	WEST COLLECTIVE COMMUNITY INTEREST	10065050	(D1) 12/01/2	021
WEST BROTHERS LTD	09424093	(E1)	06/01/2021	COMPANY			
THE WEST BUCKLAND SCHOOL FOUNDATION	04475523	(C2)	06/01/2021	WESTCOM (SW) LIMITED/CROFT	03881248	(B2) 06/01/2	021
THE WEST BUCKLAND SCHOOL FOUNDATION	04475523	(C2)	06/01/2021	COMMUNICATIONS (BRISTOL) LIMITED			
THE WEST BUCKLAND SCHOOL FOUNDATION	04475523			WEST CORNWALL WOMEN'S AID	04694786	(D1) 12/01/2	
WEST BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED	04339991			WESTCOTE FOLD MANAGEMENT COMPANY	11139292	(D4) 12/01/2	021
WEST BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED	04339991	. ,	12/01/2021	LIMITED			
WEST BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED	04339991			WESTCOTE PLACE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	03883898	(C2) 07/01/2	
WEST BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED	04339991		12/01/2021	WESTCOTES FLOORING (LONDON) LIMITED		(D4) 07/01/2	
WESTBURY CARE LIMITED	03185917		08/01/2021	WESTCOTES TWO LIMITED	12390413	(D4) 08/01/2	
WESTBURY COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02088426	(D1)	08/01/2021	WESTCOTT GROUND MAINTENANCE LIMITED		(D4) 06/01/2	
(PLYMOUTH) LIMITED				WESTCOTT INVESTMENTS LIMITED	08182786	(C2) 07/01/2	021